Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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30/10/16
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Date

10/112/17
29/10/117
30/10/16
17/09/16
05/06/16
08/11/15
01/11/15
05/02/15

Meet

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014
COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Closed Championships
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Meet

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Closed Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet
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1:11.50
1:12.92
1:14.32
1:17.08
1:19.81
1:21.44

1:26.39
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27/07/14
06/02/14
30/10/13
10/03/13
07/02/13
16/12/12
31/10/12

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Closed Championships
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
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